## LZC CCOO 355 44

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100388211941

05/27/22--01021--020 \*\*25.00

2022 MAY 27 PM 5: 27

**/A**UC . ----

S. Francis

## **COVER LETTER**

 $T_{ij} = \{x_i, x_j \in \mathcal{X}_i \mid x_j \in \mathcal{X}_j\}$ 

	ration Sec on of Corp			
SUBJECT: O	n-Time Tr	uck and Trailer Repairs, LLC		
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed A	rticles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return al	l correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Russell A. Wade III		
			Name of Person	<del></del>
		and Trailer Repairs, LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  endment and fee(s) are submitted for filing, nee concerning this matter to the following:  Russell A. Wade III  Name of Person  Russell A. Wade III, P.A.  Firm/Company  P.O. Box 172  Address  Lake Butler  City*State and Zip Code  radelaw@gmail.com  E-mail address* (to be used for future annual report notification)  rring this matter, pleuse call:  386  496-9656  son  1 386  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Illowing amount:  2 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Street Address: Registration Section		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	
		P.O. Box 172		
			Address	
		Lake Butler		
			City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
		wadelaw@gmail.com		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	rfication)
For further infor	rmation cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Russell A. Wad	le		386 496-9656	
	Name of I	<sup>3</sup> erson	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a ch	reck for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filia	ng Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
•	<u>g Address:</u> tration Se			ection
		rporations	Division of Co	
P.O. I	Box 6327	•	The Centre of T	Fallahassee
Tallah	nassee, Fl	_ 32314	2415 N. Monro	oe Street. Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ON-TIME TRUCK AND TRAILER REPAIRS, LL	ſ	PANY 2.
	pany as it now appears on our records.) I Liability Company)	一馬
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number L20000038544  This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		27. PH 5: 27 SEE STAIL SEE STAIL AND
		<b>&gt;</b>
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
ON-TIME TRUCK CENTER, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
<del></del>	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

77

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□∧dd
			□ Псеточе
			[]Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		· <del></del> ·	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	□Renøve
			□Change
		<del>-</del>	ШКетюче
			[]Change
<del></del>		<del> </del>	□Add
			□Кетюче
			□Chanae

		<del></del>				<del></del>
		<del></del>				
	<del></del>					
	<u> </u>					
	•				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<del></del>		<del></del>			
			<del>-</del>			
<del> </del>						
fective date, if other than n effective date is fisted, the date ote: If the date inserted in thi current's effective date on th	must be specific and s block does not m	l cannot be prior to neet the applicat	date of filing or me	(option of the control of the contro	tiling.) Pursuant te	605.0203 listed as
ecord specifies a delayed effe is filed.	ctive date, but not	an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day	after the
		2022				
May 23			<del>-</del> -		Ξ.	~2
ted May 23	<u></u>				<u> </u>	, 2
ned May 23	all.	II			71. F 0	022 MF
ted May 23	· Signature of a n	nember or authori	zed representative o	ol a member		ии 22 <sub>l</sub>
ted May 23  Russell A. Wade III		nember or authori	zed representative o	ol a member	LLAHASSE	2022 MAY 2 I

Filing Fee: \$25.00